
FINISHES

FRENCH IRON

Old-world charm meets modern minimalism in the Hart lantern's airy silhouette. With its open design, it allows light to flow freely through
negative space, illuminating large areas from above. Available in two sizes with four candles, Hart embraces geometry and clean lines to
create a picture of simplicity.

Height:
Width/Diameter:
Length:
Minimum Height:
Maximum Height:
Canopy/Backplate:

18"
12.25"

12.25"
27.75"
71.5"

6"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type: 1-6" / 2-12" / 1-18" Stems
Product Weight: 12.1lb
Canopy/Backplate Shape: Square
Sloped Ceiling Compatible: No
Living Finish: No
Uplight Only: No

Shade

ELECTRICAL

Bulb Type:
Socket: E12 Candelabra Base

T8-3.5

Bulb Included: No
Bulb 1

Max Wattage: 8
Bulb Quantity: 4
Wire Length: 144"
Gem Box Required (2"x3"): No

SHIPPING

24" x 17" x 17"
Carton 1 Weight: 21lb
Shipping Method: Ground

Carton 1:

Country of Origin: PH

Dark Sky: No

Coastal Suitable Finish (EPM): No
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